
SL. Form 

NO. No. 

1 

6 

7 

8 

NAME OF CHILD 

2 

1321 MUSKAN 
1317 LABI 

4 

1319 SALONI RAI 

5 

1330 AAYAT NOOR 

1301 Chitrob 
1328TANIYA 

1341 SHREYANSH 

10 1306 RISHIKA 

1351 AVINASH 

Admission Committee 

1316 KHUSHI 

1 Mr. Sunil Kumar 

3 Mr.Anil Kumar 

Ms. Gagandeep Kaur 

Ms. Parveen 

Mr Mohinder singh 

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK 
PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03 

SESSION 2023-24 

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS 
Category 'A' 

CLASS-KG 

D.0.B 

20-11-18 
03-07-18 

03-04-19 

02-07-18 

26-05-18 

06-08-18 

NoTTi- Adnis 

27-08-18 

06-03-19 

NAME OF FATHER 

RAJU 

08-03-18 Suresh 

30-12-18 

DEEPCHANDRA 
GUDDU RAI 

NOOR AKHATAR 
ANSARI 

AVNEESH 

NEERAJ SINGH 

ARUN 

DFEEPAK KUMAR 

PINTU KUMAR 

Sub Category 
Sc/ST/OBC) 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

( 

oes 
playedox (2 s20) 3 

Admission 

Juan 

No. 
Fees 

11S 2 D23 

Head of $¢heol of School 
NAVYUG SCHOOL 

Pandara Park, Pandara Road 



SL. Form 

NO. No. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

9 

10 

NAME OF CHILD 

1321 MUSKAN 
1317 LABI 

1319 SALONI RAI 

4 

1330 AAYAT NOOR 

1301 Chitrob 
1328 TANIYA 

1341 SHREYANSH 

1351 AVINASH 

1316 KHUSHI 
1306 RISHIKA 

Admission Committee 
1 Mr. Sunil Kumar 

2 |Ms. Gagandeep Kaur 

3 Mr.Anil Kumar 
Ms. Parveen 

5 Mr Mohinder singh 

509256-50 
NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK 

PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03 

SESSION 2023-24 
CLASS-KG 

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS 
Category 'A' 

D.0.B 

20-11-18 
03-07-118 

03-04-19 

02-07-18 

08-03-18 

30-12-18 

2COVMUN 

26-05-18 

06-08-18 

27-08-18 

NoTEi- Adnisi 

06-03-19 

NAME OF FATHER 

RAJU 

DEEPCHANDRA 
GUDDU RAI 

NOOR AKHATAR 
ANSARI 
Suresh 

AVNEESH 

NEERAJ SINGH 

ARUN 

DFEEPAK KUMAR 

PINTU KUMAR 

/ 

an cubmion 

Sub Category 

sc/ST/OBC) 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

clus played ox (2S20) 3 

Admission 

4electeo 
ater vefeatir b 

No. Fees 

11S 2023 

Head of $¢hee of School 
NAVYUG SCHOOL 

Pandara Park, Pandara Road 
&tude003 

docmes 



SL. 

NO. 

2 

5 

1 

4 

7 

10 

11 

6 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

4 

Form No. 

1308 

CAT-"B"(UR) Total seats-18-, 11 seats filled by CAT 'A' (SC).(as their is no UR cae 

1391 

1314 

1303 

1322 

1368 

1310 

1312 

1318 

D-5/NSPP JATIN RATHORE 

1307 

1357 

1333 

1327 

1320 

1305 

1324 

1309 

1325 

1334 

1350 
1304 

SHRUTI 
|KANSHIKA 

NAME OF CHILD 

JAISON JACON 

Ms. Parveen 

|AARUSH YADAV 

KUNAL 
SHIVANSH 
KASHYAP 
YUVRAJ 
LAKSH 

|SHREYA 
HIDANSH 
|CHAUDHARY 
PRATIYUSH 
APSHITA 

ANKUSH 

|AAYUSHI 

|MANDIT 

BHAVESH KUMAR 

NAKSH 

CAT-"B"(SC) 

Admission Committee 

DISHA 

1 Mr. Sunil Kumar 

RUDRA 

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK 
PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03 

|ARPITA RAJPUT 
|ARPIT KUMAR 

|Ms. Gagandeep Kaur 
Mr.Anil Kumar 

Mr Mohinder singh 

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS 

dane 

CLASS- KG 

D.0.B NAME OF FATHER 

16-11-18 RESHAM SINGH 
15-11-18 NAGRAJ 
09-10-18 JACOB SURIL 
10-05-18 BALRAM YADAV 
25-06-18 JAGDISH KUMAR 
23-12-18 TEJ SINGH 

29-11-18 NARESH KUMAR 

09-12-18 GAURAV 
21-11-18 ROHIT 
28-02-19 RAJKUMAR 

24-12-18 NAND LAL 

31-12-18 VIVEK 
21-06-18 OM PRAKASH 
27-06-18 KAPTAN SINGH 

14-05-18 
BHOOPENDER 

SINGH 

26-07-18 RAJESH KUMAR 

13-08-18 SHYAM BABU 
19-11-18 DEEPAK KUMAR 

05-10-18 RAVINDER KUMAR 
26-05-18 INDERJEET 
31-05-18 RAHUL 
29-11-18 AJAY KUMAR 

Sub Category 

Sc/ST/OBc) 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

( 

Suman 
Head of School 

Remarks 

Vacant Seats of 
Cat'B'-UR, 
filled by 

Category 'A' 
(SC) as per 

points. 

Head o Schr ol 
NAVYUG S 0OL Pandara Park. Pandara Road New Delhi-110003 

Sle elewic be 
drCmti 



Note: 

1. As per the List Admission will be done only after verification of 

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK 
PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03 

(2023-24) 

Original Documents. 
2. Submission of Fees. 

Category 'A' 
2220/ 

Note: 

2 

Fee Structure for New Admission: 

Rs. 

ADMISSION of Selected Students 
(15"h May to 17" May, 2023) 
Time: 9:00 a.m to 1:00 p.m 

Admission Committee : 

1 Mr. Sunil Kumar 
Ms. Gagandeep Kaur 

3 Mr. Anil Kumar 
4 Ms. Parveen 

Class - KG 

(If any wrong information in Documents admission will be cancelled.) 

5 Mr. Mohinder Singh 

Category 'B' 
Rs. 2240/ 

Last Date 

15th May to 17" May, 
2023 

Head of School 

Head of School 
NAVYUG SCHOOL Pandara Park, Pandara Road New Delhi-110003 



\/62276/2023 

s.N.Detail 
charges 

2 

3 

2. 

To: 

Pursuant to the decision taken by the Board of Governors (B.O.G.) of NSES in its meeting 

held on 29.03.2023 vide Item No. 07, it has been decided to charge the following amount from 

all students of Navyug Schools from the academic session 2023-2024 onwards until further 

orders/revision: 
of Amount 

E 130254 
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR (EDUCATION/NSES) 

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL 

|One timeRs. 
ladmission fee student 

students 

(in Rupees) 

Annual 
Development 
Fee from all the 

X-17011/116/2023-NSES 

Caution MoneyRs. 1000/ 
from al! thel 

Jand Rs. 40/- per 
student 
Category 'B' 

Rs. 1200/ 

20/- per It will be non refundable. As existing so far. 

3. Deputy Director (G), NSES 

for 

2. Joit Director (Education/NSES) 

4. AccOunts Otficer (NSES) 

Copy for information to: 

X-17011/116/2023-NSES 

'A 

1. P.S. to Chairman, NDMC. 

2. PA. to Secretary, NDMC. 

Remarks 

Room No. 5016, 5th Floor. 
Palika Kendra, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110001 

director.education@ndmc.gov.in 

OFFICE ORDER 

of 

All the HoSs are, therefore, requested to apprise the above decision of the Board of 

Governors to the parents and take further necessary action to collect the revised charges from 

the students accordingly. 

Dated: 

1. All the Heads of Navyug School for compliance. 

.04.2023 

This Refundable Amount will be applicable for the 

students already studying the different Navyug schools 

as well as the students admitted in this academic year. 

|The pre-revised amount of Rs. l00/-already charged from 

the students will be adjusted while depositing the 

revised caution money of Rs. 1000/- from old students 

li.e. such students are to pay an additional one time 

amount of Rs. 900/-. The unutilized caution money 

will be refunded to the parents once the student 

leaves the school. 
The amount is enhanced from the existing 

charges. It will be non refundable and will bel 

charged once a year from all the students in the month 

|of April every year. 

(R.P. Sati) 
Director (Education/NSES) 

Category 

students 
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