displayed or 12.5.2023

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03

SESSION 2023-24 CLASS-KG LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS Category 'A'

SL. NO.	Form No.	NAME OF CHILD	D.O.B	NAME OF FATHER	Sub Category SC/ST/OBC)	Admission No.	Fees
1	1321	MUSKAN	20-11-18	RAJU	UR		
2	1317	LABI	03-07-18	DEEPCHANDRA	UR		
3	1319	SALONI RAI	03-04-19	GUDDU RAI	UR		
4	1330	AAYAT NOOR	02-07-18	NOOR AKHATAR ANSARI	UR		
5	1301	Chitrob	08-03-18	Suresh	UR		
6	1328	TANIYA	30-12-18	AVNEESH	UR		
7	1341	SHREYANSH	26-05-18	NEERAJ SINGH	UR		
8	1351	AVINASH	06-08-18	ARUN	UR		
9	1316	книзні	27-08-18	DFEEPAK KUMAR	SC		
10	1306	RISHIKA	06-03-19	PINTU KUMAR	SC		

Admission Committee

1	Mr. Sunil Kumar	250
2	Ms. Gagandeep Kaur	CP
3	Mr.Anil Kumar	
4	Ms. Parveen	
5	Mr Mohinder singh	n

11.5.2023

Head of School NAVYUG SCHOOL Pandara Park, Pandara Road New, Delhi-110003 udents will of downewth

e Her	selected student
NoTE: - Admission of the	recipication of
NoTE: - Admission of the be done only ater and submission of	Jees.
and submission	0

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03

mark the

509256.50 COMMUNIT

SESSION 2023-24 CLASS-KG LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS Category 'A'

SL. NO.	Form No.	NAME OF CHILD	D.O.B	NAME OF FATHER	Sub Category (SC/ST/OBC)	Admission No.	Fees
1	1321	MUSKAN	20-11-18	RAJU		110.	
2	1317	LABI	03-07-18	DEEPCHANDRA	UR		
3	1319	SALONI RAI	03-04-19	GUDDU RAI	UR		
4	1330	AAYAT NOOR	02-07-18	NOOR AKHATAR ANSARI	UR		
5	1301	Chitrob	08-03-18	Suresh	UR		
6	1328	TANIYA	30-12-18	AVNEESH	UR		
7	1341	SHREYANSH	26-05-18	NEERAJ SINGH	UR		
8	1351	AVINASH	06-08-18	ARUN	UR		
9	1316	KHUSHI	27-08-18	DFEEPAK KUMAR	SC		
10	1306	RISHIKA	06-03-19	PINTU KUMAR	SC		

Admission Committee

1	Mr. Sunil Kumar	2300
2	Ms. Gagandeep Kaur	Com
3	Mr.Anil Kumar	Jule
4	Ms. Parveen	
5	Mr Mohinder singh	Charge

.5. 2023

Head of \$chool of School NAVYUG SCHOOL

NOTE: - Admission of the selected students willow be done only ater verification of documents and submission of fees.

olisplayed or 12.5.2023

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03

CLASS- KG

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS

CAT-"B"(UR) Total seats-18-, 11 seats filled by CAT 'A' (SC).(as their is no UR candidate)

SL. NO.	Form No.	NAME OF CHILD	D.O.B	NAME OF FATHER	Sub Category (SC/ST/OBC)	Remarks
1	1308	SHRUTI	16-11-18	RESHAM SINGH	UR	
2	1391	KANSHIKA	15-11-18	NAGRAJ	UR	
3	1314	JAISON JACON	09-10-18	JACOB SURIL	UR	
4	1303	AARUSH YADAV	10-05-18	BALRAM YADAV	UR	
5	D-5/NSPP	JATIN RATHORE	25-06-18	JAGDISH KUMAR	UR	
6	1322	KUNAL	23-12-18	TEJ SINGH	UR	
7	1368	SHIVANSH KASHYAP	29-11-18	NARESH KUMAR	UR	
8	1310	YUVRAJ	09-12-18	GAURAV	SC	+
9	1312	LAKSH	21-11-18	ROHIT	SC	-
10	1318	SHREYA	28-02-19	RAJKUMAR	SC	-
11	1307	HIDANSH CHAUDHARY	24-12-18	NAND LAL	SC	Vacant Seats o
12	1357	PRATIYUSH	31-12-18	VIVEK	SC	Cat'B'-UR,
13	1333	APSHITA	21-06-18	OM PRAKASH	SC	filled by
14	1327	ANKUSH	27-06-18	KAPTAN SINGH	SC	Category 'A'
15	1320	AAYUSHI	14-05-18	BHOOPENDER SINGH	SC	(SC) as per points.
16	1305	BHAVESH KUMAR	26-07-18	RAJESH KUMAR	SC	
17	1324	MANDIT	13-08-18	SHYAM BABU	SC	1
18	1309	NAKSH	19-11-18	DEEPAK KUMAR	SC	-

CAT-"B"(SC)

1	1325	DISHA	05-10-18	RAVINDER KUMAR	SC
2	1334	RUDRÁ	26-05-18	INDERJEET	SC
3	1350	ARPITA RAJPUT	31-05-18	RAHUL	SC
4	1304	ARPIT KUMAR	29-11-18	AJAY KUMAR	SC

Admission Committee

1	Mr. Sunil Kumar
2	Ms. Gagandeep Kaur
3	Mr.Anil Kumar
4	Ms. Parveen Parteen
5	Mr Mohinder singh

Head of School

Head of School NAVYUG SCHOOL Not: Admission of the students (Selected) will done only after verification of document and Submission of fees. Pandara Park, Pandara Road be

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03 (2023-24)

ADMISSION of Selected Students (15th May to 17th May, 2023) Time: 9:00 a.m to 1:00 p.m

Class - KG

Note:

- 1. As per the List Admission will be done only after verification of **Original Documents.**
- 2. Submission of Fees.

Fee Structure for New Admission:

Category 'A'	Category 'B'	Last Date	
Rs. 2220/-	Rs. 2240/-	15 th May to 17 th May,	
		2023	

Note:

(If any wrong information in Documents admission will be cancelled.)

Admission Committee : In 1 Mr. Sunil Kumar 2 Ms. Gagandeep Kaur

- 3 Mr. Anil Kumar
- 4 Ms. Parveen
- 5 Mr. Mohinder Singh

Nei 11: 5: 2023

Head of School

Head of School NAVYUG SCHOOL Pandara Park, Pandara Road New Delhi-110003

X-17011/116/2023-NSES

E 130254 X-17011/116/2023-NSES OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR (EDUCATION/NSES) NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

Room No. 5016, 5th Floor, Palika Kendra, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110001 director.education@ndmc.gov.in .04.2023 Dated:

OFFICE ORDER

Pursuant to the decision taken by the Board of Governors (B.O.G.) of NSES in its meeting held on 29.03.2023 vide Item No. 07, it has been decided to charge the following amount from all students of Navyug Schools from the academic session 2023-2024 onwards until further orders/revision:

	Detail of	Amount	Remarks
		(in Dunger)	
2	One time admission fee	Rs. 20/- per student for Category 'A' and Rs. 40/- per student of Category 'B' Rs. 1000/-	This Refundable Amount will be applicable for the students already studying the different Navyug schools as well as the students admitted in this academic year. The pre-revised amount of Rs. 100/-already charged from the students will be adjusted while depositing the revised caution money of Rs. 1000/- from old students i.e. such students are to pay an additional one time amount of Rs. 900/ The unutilized caution money will be refunded to the parents once the student
3	Annual Development Fee from all the students	Rs. 1200/-	leaves the school. The amount is enhanced from the existing charges. It will be non refundable and will be charged once a year from all the students in the month of April every year.

All the HoSs are, therefore, requested to apprise the above decision of the Board of Governors to the parents and take further necessary action to collect the revised charges from the students accordingly.

> (R.P. Sati) Director (Education/NSES)

To:

- 1. All the Heads of Navyug School for compliance.
- 2. Joint Director (Education/NSES)
- 3. Deputy Director (G), NSES
- 4. Accounts Officer (NSES)

Copy for information to:

- 1. P.S. to Chairman, NDMC.
- 2. P.A. to Secretary, NDMC.